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ESCOLA Nº DE 
ESTUDANTES 
PREVISTOS 

Nº DE 
ESTUDANTES 

PARTICIPANTES 

% DE 
PARTICIPAÇÃO 

PRÉ-
LEITORES 

PRÉ-
LEITOR 

1 

PRÉ-
LEITOR 

2 

PRÉ-
LEITOR 

3 

PRÉ-
LEITOR 

4 

INICIANTE FLUENTE 

Carlos 
Gomes  

87 
 

85 
 

98% 
 

16% 
 

7% 
 

0% 
 

0% 
 

9% 
 

66% 
 

18% 
 

João Lorini 33 
 

32 
 

97% 
 

19% 
 

3% 
 

3% 
 

6% 
 

6% 
 

34% 
 

47% 
 

Dona 
Leopoldina  

46 
 

46 
 

100% 
 

39% 
 

17% 
 

4% 
 

4% 
 

13% 
 

57% 
 

4% 
 

Rondônia  16 
 

16 
 

100% 31% 
 

6% 
 

0% 
 

13% 
 

13% 
 

69% 
 

0% 
 

Município  182 
 

179 
 

98% 
 

24% 
 

9% 
 

2% 
 

3% 
 

10% 58% 
 

18% 
 


